

File #:	19-	1304	version:	I	Name:	assessment services	aionai process
Туре:	Con	ontract/Agreement			Status:	Passed	
File created:	12/1	18/2019			In control:	Work Session	
On agenda:	1/14	4/2020			Final action:	1/14/2020	
Title:	*Consideration Of Procurement Award To Stanard & Associates, Inc. Of Chicago, Illinois In The Total Estimated Annual Amount Of \$44,075 For Police Promotional Process Assessment Services For A Term Of Award For The Human Resources And Police Departments (Purchasing Office Procurement Solicitation No. 2020-011; Contract No. 2019-0380)						
Sponsors:	Kevin Townsel, Deb Faulkner						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 2020-011 Tabulation of proposals 2019.12.23, 2. 2019-0380 Procurement Agreement 2020.01.09.1350, signed for SERVICE PROVIDER, with attachments.Law Approved						
Date	Ver.	Action By	1		Ac	lion	Result
1/14/2020	1	Work Se	ession		ac	knowledged	
1/14/2020	1	Board of	f Mayor & A	lderm	en ap	proved	Pass